	Data type

	Read length

	Number of raw reads

	Number of reads (PF)

	Number of mapped reads (PF)
	Total bases
(Gb)
	Total mapped bases (GB)

	Single-end read



	36
	13,275,798
	10,095,896
	8,609,280
	0.36
	0.31

	
	58
	146,596,506
	75,787,781
	61,313,427
	4.44
	3.56

	
	76
	604,111,627
	341,740,262
	250,794,425
	25.97
	19

	
	Total
	763,983,931
	427,623,939
	320,717,132
	30.77
	22.87

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Paired-end
read


	36
	478,753,656
	256,752,884
	243,413,292
	9.24
	8.76

	
	76
	512,564,966
	373,525,630
	324,533,144
	28.39
	24.67

	
	Total
	991,318,622
	630,278,514
	567,946,436
	37.63
	33.43
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